                                                                              CT1820
±0.5 oC Temperature Sensor with Single-Wire Digital Interface
Feb. 2019 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                        SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
SENSYLINK Microelectronics
(CT1820)
Single-Wire Digital Temperature Sensor
CT1820 is a Digital Temperature Sensor with±0.5°C Accuracy

Feb. 2019 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                        SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
6
Ordering Information
CT1820   X    X
Package Type
Z : TO-92
Z3: TO-92S
Z2：TO-92S-2
MM：MSOP-8
K：SOT-23
Packing
Blank: Bulk
R：Tape&Reel
Order PN Accuracy Green1 Package Marking
ID2 Packing MPQ Operation
Temperature
CT1820Z ±0.5oC Halogen free TO-92 1820
YWWAXX Bulk 1,000 -55oC~+125oC
CT1820Z3 ±0.5oC Halogen free TO-92S 1820
YWWAXX Bulk 1,000 -55oC~+125oC
CT1820Z2 ±0.5oC Halogen free TO-92S-2 1820
YWWAXX Bulk 1,000 -55oC~+125oC
CT1820MMR ±0.5oC Halogen free MSOP-8 1820
YWWAXX Tape&Reel 3,000 -55oC~+125oC
CT1820KR ±0.5oC Halogen free SOT-23 ARWW Tape&Reel 3,000 -55oC~+125oC
Notes
1. Based on ROHS Y2012 spec, Halogen free covers lead free. So most package types Sensylink offers only states halogen
free, instead of lead free.
2. Marking ID includes 2 rows of characters. In general, the 1st row of characters are part number, and the 2nd row of